
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.

                    Oil, Gas or Water Records                                   Casing Record (Surface, Conductor & Production)

   Formation                   Content         Casing                    Size                   Setting Depth   Pulled Out

Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole.  If 
cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set.

Plugging Contractor License #:                      Name:

Address 1:                      Address 2:

City:                                                                                                                                                 State:                                                   Zip:                            +

Phone:

Name of Party Responsible for Plugging Fees:

State of          County,                   , ss.

                                 Employee of Operator or          Operator on above-described well, 

being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and 

the same are true and correct, so help me God.

Signature:

        

OPERATOR:  License #:

Name:

Address 1:

Address 2:

City:                                                               State:                Zip:                     +  

Contact Person:

Phone:

Type of Well: (Check one)         Oil Well          Gas Well          OG    D&A    Cathodic     

       Water Supply Well           Other:       SWD  Permit #:                                 

       ENHR  Permit #:                                             Gas Storage  Permit #:   

Is ACO-1 filed?          Yes No If not, is well log attached?          Yes No 

Producing Formation(s): List All (If needed attach another sheet)

            Depth to Top:              Bottom:             T.D.

  Depth to Top:              Bottom:             T.D.

  Depth to Top:              Bottom:             T.D.

(             )           

KANSAS CORPORATION COmmISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERvATION DIvISION

Well Plugging RecoRd
K.A.R. 82-3-117

Form cP-4 
march 2009

Type or Print on this Form
Form must be Signed

All blanks must be Filled

Mail to:  Kcc - conservation division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas  67202

API No. 15 -

Spot Description:

   -   -  -    Sec.   Twp.          S.   R.                  East       West

                        Feet from          North /         South  Line of Section

        Feet from          East   /         West   Line of Section

Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

        NE       NW         SE     SW

County:

Lease Name:                          Well #:

Date Well Completed: 

The plugging proposal was approved on:      (Date)

by:                         (KCC District Agent’s Name)

Plugging Commenced: 

Plugging Completed:

Notice:  Fill out COMPLETELY
and return to Conservation Division at 
the address below within
60 days from plugging date.

(Print Name)

(             )           

1124929

Submitted Electronically



Phone 625-2366 or 625-3375 

Yates Center, Kansas 66783 

DRILLING AND CORING CONTRACTING 

ROTARY TOOLS 

Compaxiy - John D. Winterscheid. 
Farm - Mayfield 
Well No. - 7 
Drlg. Coimn. - July 25, 1979 
Drlg. Gompl.- July 29 , 1979 

Figures indicate formation tops: 
Formation Depth 
Soi l 
Clay 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Red Bed 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
LiHse 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 

• Lime' 
Red Bed 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 

0 
2 

10 
39 
ki 
75 
88 

101 
123 
131 
135 
144 
160 
187 
189 
203 
213 
220 
224 
471 
480 
489 
576 
719 
747 
765 
773 
858 
866 
933 

Location 
Greenwood County, Kansas 
NW NE 
Sec. 5 Twp. 24 Rge. 13E 

Continued 
Formation 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Lime 
Shale 
Top Miss. Lime 
Break 
Lime 
Hard Lime 
Break 
Lime 
T.D. Rotary 

Depth 
1076 
1096 
I I 6 0 
1241 _ 
1340 
1343 
1586 

1589-91 
1591-99 
1599-1602 
1603-1612 

1612 
1630 

New 4|-" casing, 9 .5#, set a t I63O f t . 
Cemented with 50 sks. cement W/̂  gel 
Cemented by United Cementing co. 

RECEIVED 
mum 

«CC WICHITA 


	olicense: 33913
	oname: Winterscheid Oil,  LLC
	oaddr1: 764 RD 70
	oaddr2: 
	ocity: OLPE
	ostate: KS
	ozip: 66865
	ozip4: 9336
	ocontact: Judy Schade
	oarea: 620
	ophone: 475-3503
	welltype: OIL
	othertype: 
	swdpermit: 
	enhrpermit: 
	gswpermitnumber: 
	aco1filed: No
	wllogattached: Off
	prodformation1: Lime
	Top1: 1612
	Bottom1: 1630
	TDepth1: 1630
	prodformation2: 
	Top2: 
	Bottom2: 
	TDepth2: 
	prodformation3: 
	Top3: 
	Bottom3: 
	TDepth3: 
	API: 15-073-21479-00-00
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: NE
	Subdivision3: SE
	Subdivision2: NE
	Subdivision1Largest: NW
	Section: 5
	Township: 24
	Range: 13
	RangeDirection: East
	CP4FeetNSFromReference: 4380
	CP4NorthSouthFromReference: South
	CP4FeetEWFromReference: 2874
	CP4EastWestFromReference: East
	Corner: SE
	County: Greenwood
	lname: MAYFIELD
	wellnumber: 7
	origcompdt: 07/29/1979
	plugappdt: 02/04/2013
	dagent: Mike Heffron
	plugcmncddt: 02/05/2013
	plugcmpldt: 02/08/2013
	Formation1: 
	FormationContent1: 
	CasingType1: Production
	CasingSize1: 4.5
	CsngSettingDepth1: 1630
	CasingPulledOut1: 
	Formation2: 
	FormationContent2: 
	CasingType2: 
	CasingSize2: 
	CsngSettingDepth2: 
	CasingPulledOut2: 
	Formation3: 
	FormationContent3: 
	CasingType3: 
	CasingSize3: 
	CsngSettingDepth3: 
	CasingPulledOut3: 
	Formation4: 
	FormationContent4: 
	CasingType4: 
	CasingSize4: 
	CsngSettingDepth4: 
	CasingPulledOut4: 
	OpPlugMethod: TD @ 1630'.  Strung in @ 1174' with 2 7/8" tubing and drove to 1209'.  Mixed and dumped 5 sks of cement.  Pulled out tubing.  Next day ran in 27 jts. of 2 3/8" tubing to 700' and Consolidated Oil Well Services pumped in 15 sacks of cement.  Pulled up to 250' and Consolidated pumped in cement to surface.  Feb. 08, '13 checked fill-up.  Mixed and dumped 1 sk on top of well.
	pluggerlicense: 6112
	pluggername: Long Drilling Company, LLC
	pluggeraddress1: PO BOX 131
	pluggeraddress2: 
	pluggercity: HAMILTON
	pluggerstate: KS
	pluggerzip: 66853
	pluggerzip4: 0131
	pluggerarea: 620
	pluggerphone: 678-3461
	RespForPlugFees: Winterscheid Oil, LLC
	RespPlugFeesState: Kansas
	RespPlugFeesCounty: Lyon
	Certifier: Judith K. Schade
	EmployeeOperator: Employee


