Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

1124929

Form CP-4 March 2009 Type or Print on this Form Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R. 82-3-117

OPERATOR: License #:	API No. 15
Name:	Spot Description:
Address 1:	Sec Twp S. R East West
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section
City: State: Zip: +	Feet from East / West Line of Section
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()	NE NW SE SW
Type of Well: (Check one) Oil Well Gas Well OG D&A Cathodic Water Supply Well Other: SWD Permit #: SWD Permit #: SWD Permit #: ENHR Permit #: Gas Storage Permit #: Gas Storage Permit #: SWD Permit #: SWD Permit #: Is ACO-1 filed? Yes No If not, is well log attached? Yes No Producing Formation(s): List All (If needed attach another sheet)	County: Well #: Lease Name: Well #: Date Well Completed: The plugging proposal was approved on: (Date) by: (KCC District Agent's Name) Plugging Commenced: Plugging Completed:
Depth to Top: Bottom:T.D	

Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.

Oil, Gas or Water	Records	Casing Record (Surface, Conductor & Production)		tion)	
Formation	Content	Casing	Size	Setting Depth	Pulled Out

Describe in detail the manner in which the well is plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same depth placed from (bottom), to (top) for each plug set.

Plugging Contractor License #:		Name:		
Address 1:		Address 2:		
City:		State:	Zip:	+
Phone: ()				
Name of Party Responsible for Plugging	J Fees:			
State of	County,	, SS.		
	(Print Name)		f Operator or Operator on a	
haing first duly sugar an asthe says. The	at I have knowledge of the feate	statements and matters harain contained	and the lag of the chave describe	d wall is as filed and

being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts statements, and matters herein contained, and the log of the above-described well is as filed, and the same are true and correct, so help me God.

Submitted Electronically

Phone 625-2366 or 625-3375 Yates Center, Kansas 66783

DRILLING AND CORING CONTRACTING ROTARY TOOLS



Company - John D. Winterscheid Farm - Mayfield Well No. - 7 Drlg. Comm. - July 25, 1979 Drlg. Compl.- July 29, 1979

Figures indicate formation tops:

Formation	Depth	
Soil	0	
Clay	2	
Shale	10	
Lime	39	
Shale	41	
Lime	75	
Shale	88	
Lime	101	
Shale	123	
Red Bed	131	
Shale Lime	135	
Shale	144	
Lime	160	
Shale	187	
Lime	189 203	
Shale	213	
Lime	220	
Shale	224	
Lime	471	
Shale	480	
Lime	489	
Shale	576	
Lime	719	
Red Bed	747	
Shale Lime	765	
Shale	773	
Lime	858 866	
Shale	933	
	777	

Location	1			
Greenwoo	d Cou	nty,	Kansa	,s
NW NE Sec. 5	Тыр.	24	Ree	1.210
	Tub.	24	Rge.	135

Continued

Formation	Depth
Lime	1076
Shale	1096
Lime	1160
Shale	1241
Lime	1340
Shale	1343
Top Miss. Lime	1586
Break	1589-91
Lime	1591-99
Hard Lime	1599-1602
Break	1603-1612
Lime	1612
T.D. Rotary	1630

New $4\frac{1}{2}$ " casing, 9.5#, set at 1630 ft. Cemented with 50 sks. cement W/2% gel. Cemented by United Cementing co.

RECEIVED

FEB 2 2 2013

KCC WICHITA